Water Technologies & Solutions
fact sheet Absolute.Za*
features and benefits
Absolute.Za (Abs.Za) is manufactured using patented
Z.Plex filter technology and is engineered specifically
for absolute filtration. (See Figure 1.) The patented
filter matrix of the Absolute.Za provides unmatched
performance in these applications.

will look like this: Abs.Za 01-40 AAS. If you are ordering Absolute.Za with end adapters, select designations from
all applicable columns. Your Product Order Number will look like this: Abs.Za 01-40 EHE.
Table 5: Ordering Information
Type Absolute Micron
Rating
Nominal cartridge
Length inch (cm)
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer
material
Abs.Za 95 = 0.5 µm
01 = 1 µm
03 = 3 µm
05 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
20 = 20 µm
30 = 30 µm
9 7/8 (25.1)
19 ½ (49.5)
20 (50.8)
29¼ (74.3)
29 ½ (74.9)
30 (76.2)
40 (101.6)
A = Open end
w/gasket
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
Y = Thermally bond-
ed gasket
A = Open end
w/gasket
K = Self Seal Spring
H = Fin
S = Solid End
Y = Thermally bond-
ed gasket
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
B = Buna
V = Viton1
P = Santoprene2
(available only with
YY End Adapters)
1 Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont; 2Santoprene is a registered trademark of ExxonMobil Chemical.
0.5 micron
1 micron
3 microns
5 microns
10 microns
20/30 microns
0    1 (3.8)    2 (7.6)    3 (11.4)    4 (15.1)    5 (18,9)   gpm (l/m)
Psid (mbar)
7 (0.49)
6 (0.42)
5 (0.35)
4 (0.28)
3 (0.21)
2 (0.14)
1 (0.07)
0
P